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RUN DATE: October 31, 2014

MAY 2014 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY
DAILY OPERATIONS

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S.

ACRE-FEET ONEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
44,374
1 22051 44,479 +105 1,479 0 286 0 592 1,050
2 22148 47,020  +2,541 1,084 1,367 611 0 0 1,709
3 22162 47,388 +368 839 0 770 0 198 1,135
4 21953 41,939 -5,449 234 0 662 0 2,370 1,259
5 21844 39,171 -2,768 0 0 335 0 590 1,077
6 219.67 42299  +3,128 0 2,446 85 0 0 910
7 22039 44166  +1,867 0 2,436 58 0 0 1,402
8 22028 43,879 -287 141 1,214 115 0 0 1,608
9 22124 46390  +2,511 61 2,421 70 0 0 1,210
10 221.21 46,311 -79 95 1,206 122 0 0 1,381
11 22058 44,661 -1,650 177 0 42 0 0 952
12 22076 45,132 +471 342 1,206 39 0 0 1,203
13 22047 44,374 -758 251 1,206 0 0 0 1,851
14 22035 44,062 -312 188 1,206 43 0 0 1,631
15 22003 43,230 -832 110 1,206 0 0 0 1,724
16 22085 45368  +2,138 0 3,311 0 107 0 2,027
17 22027 43,853 -1,515 0 1,200 0 252 0 1,627
18 219.89 42,867 -986 0 1,200 100 415 0 1,317
19 219.62 42,170 -697 0 1,425 0 322 0 1,408
20 219.94 42,997 +827 0 2,400 0 228 0 1,684
21 22076 45132  +2,135 0 3,600 80 381 0 2,168
22 22025 43,801 -1,331 0 2,387 0 521 0 2,557
23 22019 43,645 -156 0 2,387 20 569 0 1,883
24 22003 43,230 -415 0 2,237 75 455 0 2,025
25 22041 44218 +088 0 2,232 9 301 0 1,513
26 220.75 45,106 +888 0 2,225 89 260 0 1,590
27 22026 43,827 -1,279 0 1,483 0 264 0 1,834
28 219.79 42,609 -1,218 0 1,928 6 330 0 2,253
29 219.70 42,376 -233 0 2,504 0 338 0 2,260
30 22030 43931  +1,555 0 3,108 0 358 0 1,842
31 22042 44,244 +313 0 2,508 81 359 0 1,916
TOTALS -130 5,001 52,049 3,785 5,460 3,750 50,006
ACRE-FEET -130 9,919 103,239 7,508 10,830 7,438 99,187
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 10,830  DOS AMIGOS PUMP 99,187
SAN LUIS PUMP 7.438 DELIVERIES 554  TOTAL 118,009

GAINS(+)
* OR
DELIV.  LOSS()
CFsS.

-150

554 -3,340



